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COACH Nomination Form
Application submitted by

	Member Association:
	

	Contact name:
	

	Email address:
	


	Rank
	Coach name 

(first name, last name)
	male/

female
	Date of birth
	Email address
	T-shirt size (unisex)

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	


Please return this form to the Badminton Europe office before 26 March 2018.
Email this form to: hugo.mussou@badmintoneurope.com
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